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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 FERRERI                   MARIA             07/10/1968 NA 162 2007 0 P A                 NA 11 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 ESPOSITO                  LUIGI             15/08/1953 NA 154 2000 0                   NA 31 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 DI COSTANZO               ILARIA            13/07/1973 NA 150 2003 0 P A                 NA 41 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 COVINI                    DARIO             20/06/1977 NA 149 2004 0 P A                 NA 47 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 CIANCI                    MARIACRISTINA     02/08/1964 NA 136 2007 0                   NA 74 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 MAROTTA                   ANNALISA          14/12/1983 NA 102 2014 0                   NA 126 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 RIZZO                     ANNALISA          22/03/1970 NA 95 2009 0                   NA 135 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 CAVALLARO                 CARMELA           30/11/1977 NA 94 2007 0                   NA 34 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 BATTAGLIA                 RAFFAELLA         17/06/1965 NA 85 2007 0 P A                 NA 147 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 AUTIERI                   CINZIA            18/01/1963 NA 85 2014 0                   NA 148 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 70 2005 0 P A                 NA 163 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 66 2004 0 P A                 NA 168 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 TOMMASELLI                GIORGIO           10/08/1966 NA 66 2014 0 P A                 NA 170 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 ROIO                      CHIARA            21/07/1965 NA 32 2005 0                   NA 235 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 OTTAIANO                  ANNA              02/06/1952 NA 28 2000 0                   NA 266 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 PASCALE                   MARINA            15/02/1968 NA 28 2004 0                   NA 268 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 MISTICO                   ROSA              10/12/1952 NA 26 2005 0                   NA 299 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 CARBONE                   AMELIA            18/05/1974 NA 26 2007 0                   NA 301 3 Z  I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 CIANCIO                   DEBORAH           14/04/1970 NA 24 2002 0                   NA 314 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 DE SIMONE                 EMILIA            26/03/1958 NA 185 2000 0                   NA 20 1 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 ESPOSITO                  MONICA            11/10/1979 CE 175 2007 0 P A                 NA 75 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 RONCONI                   MARIAROSARIA      18/09/1969 NA 174 2005 0 P A                 NA 77 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 CERCIELLO                 CESARE            15/10/1979 NA 159 2005 0 P A                 NA 122 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 IMPERATRICE               ANTONIETTA        07/04/1978 NA 156 2007 0 P A                 NA 128 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 INGARGIOLA                MIRELLA           07/09/1973 NA 133 2014 0                   NA 4 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 ACCIARINO                 ADRIANA           20/09/1971 NA 127 2003 0 P A                 NA 176 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 COTENA                    ROSA              24/05/1979 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 179 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 ADDEO                     FRANCESCO         08/07/1962 NA 85 2000 0                   NA 218 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 MEROLA                    MACRINA           22/07/1979 NA 69 2007 0 P A                 NA 231 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 BUONOMO                   GIOVANNA          02/07/1970 NA 44 2007 0                   NA 284 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 MANNA                     LIDIA             29/04/1964 NA 42 2000 0                   NA 288 3 Z  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 CIAVARELLA                FRANCESCA         04/10/1977 NA 27 2007 0                   NA 361 3 V  I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 SCANNAPIECORO             LUCA              22/08/1966 NA 10 2005 0                   NA 494 3 Z  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 DE CRISTO                 ANTONELLA         28/06/1977 NA 167 2007 0                   NA 54 3 Z  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 D'AUSILIO                 ANASTASIA         26/10/1973 NA 154 2007 0 P A                 NA 69 3 Z  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 FORMISANO                 FRANCESCA         28/10/1977 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 92 3 Z  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 ESPOSITO MOCERINO         LUCIA             14/03/1980 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 29 3 Z  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 APREA                     GIOVANNI          11/03/1979 NA 121 2007 0                   NA 125 3 V  I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 SPAGNUOLO                 CIRO              31/03/1967 NA 97 2009 0 P A                 NA 159 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 FICO                      LUIGIA            08/02/1970 NA 151 2005 0 P A                 NA 10 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 FORMISANO                 LUCIA             14/12/1974 NA 150 2007 0 P A                 NA 25 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 MARTINI                   PAOLO             07/03/1980 NA 142 2007 0                   NA 57 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 MOLINO                    FRANCESCA         03/10/1976 NA 140 2007 0 P A                 NA 63 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 CICERANO                  MARIA             04/09/1976 NA 139 2007 0                   NA 79 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 PERNA                     VALERIA           09/10/1979 NA 138 2007 0 P A                 NA 84 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 COSENZA                   ANTONIETTA        26/04/1969 NA 133 2002 0                   NA 96 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 RANZO                     CLAUDIA           10/04/1982 NA 133 2007 0                   NA 99 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 CERASUOLO                 EMMA              28/08/1960 NA 132 2007 0                   NA 102 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 MAININI                   GABRIELLA         13/04/1977 NA 130 2005 0 P A                 NA 109 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 CASTALDO                  ALESSANDRA        05/11/1977 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 126 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 D'ANIELLO                 MARIA CARMELA     07/01/1966 MO 127 2007 0                   NA 138 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 SCHETTINO                 CIRO              08/08/1973 NA 127 2014 0 P A                 NA 5 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 DE STEFANO                MARIANNA          15/04/1979 NA 121 2014 0 P A                 NA 15 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 CLAUDI                    DANIELE           22/12/1970 NA 120 2009 0                   NA 166 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 RUOCCO                    FLORA             29/06/1977 NA 119 2007 0                   NA 170 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 NOCERINO                  BRIGIDA           13/02/1979 NA 115 2007 0                   NA 179 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 COZZOLINO                 CIRA              08/03/1978 NA 112 2007 0 P A                 NA 191 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 DREI                      CARMEN            22/10/1976 NA 112 2009 0 P A                 NA 192 3 Z  I
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 FONTANELLA                STEFANIA          22/03/1974 NA 112 2011 0                   NA 197 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 PENTA                     MARINELLA         24/09/1977 NA 106 2009 0                   NA 214 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 AUFIERI                   BARBARA           25/09/1976 NA 105 2005 0 P A                 NA 216 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 GRIECO                    ALESSANDRA        26/03/1972 NA 99 2009 0 P A                 NA 232 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 SAVINO                    CATERINA          29/05/1982 NA 70 2007 0                   NA 72 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 RICCARDI                  CLELIA            18/07/1977 NA 70 2007 0 P A                 NA 270 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 SFORZA                    ALFONSO           03/06/1976 NA 70 2011 0                   NA 75 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 ASCIONE                   CIRO              11/05/1977 NA 70 2014 0 P A                 NA 275 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 D'ALESSIO                 SILVANA           06/11/1971 NA 68 2009 0                   NA 279 3 V  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 CONTALDI                  SILVIA            22/10/1981 NA 67 2011 0                   NA 280 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 ESPOSITO                  AMALIA            25/01/1979 NA 64 2009 0 P A                 NA 290 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 D'AVANZO                  MARIA             16/08/1972 NA 51 2009 0 P A                 NA 329 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 SCOGNAMIGLIO              CLEMENTINA        11/07/1967 NA 40 2003 0                   NA 368 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 DELL'AIUTO                IMMACOLATA        02/07/1982 NA 31 2007 0 P A                 NA 507 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 DE MARINIS                MARIA             30/07/1977 NA 28 2014 0                   NA 617 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 VITALE                    NUNZIA            21/12/1974 NA 27 2007 0                   NA 645 3 V  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ANTONELLA         20/08/1967 NA 25 2014 0                   NA 509 3 V  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 ASCIONE                   MARIO             20/05/1976 NA 25 2014 0                   NA 703 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 SORRENTINO                ELENA             22/05/1974 NA 24 2007 0                   NA 711 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 GIORGIANO                 DAFNE             01/06/1982 NA 24 2007 0                   NA 715 3 Z  I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 CICCARELLI                SONJA             22/06/1970 NA 22 2007 0                   NA 728 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 VIGGIANI                  AMBRA             26/01/1976 NA 160 2007 0 P A                 NA 1 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 OLIMPO                    KATIUSCIA         01/05/1973 NA 139 2007 0 P A                 NA 35 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 FIENGO                    GILDA             08/01/1970 NA 137 2007 0                   NA 52 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 BUONANNO                  MARIA ROSARIA     20/09/1971 NA 136 2007 0 P A                 NA 61 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 MANCINELLI                LORENA            01/05/1961 AQ 134 2002 0                   NA 66 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 CUTILLI                   NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL 21/08/1965 EE 128 2002 0 P A                 NA 73 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 NISITA                    CRISTINA          10/06/1979 NA 127 2014 0                   NA 3 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 OLIVIERO                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  22/10/1978 NA 124 2007 0                   NA 83 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 SCANNI                    ANTONIETTA        06/04/1979 NA 121 2009 0 P A                 NA 94 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 MEDICI                    MARIA CRISTINA    14/10/1971 NA 119 2007 0 P A                 NA 99 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 CONTINO                   MERCEDES          17/04/1970 CS 108 2009 0 P A                 NA 119 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 BORRIELLO                 PAOLA             07/03/1968 NA 99 2002 0                   NA 128 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 CALDARONE                 ANNA RITA         06/09/1971 CE 54 2002 0                   NA 163 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 ABETE                     OLIMPIA           17/12/1964 NA 44 2000 0                   NA 167 3 Z  I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 GRAMMEGNA                 ORNELLA           24/09/1966 NA 31 2002 0                   NA 185 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 VIOLA                     PIERA             28/11/1965 MT 148 2007 0                   NA 8 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 LICCARDI                  MARIANNA          20/06/1972 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 12 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 COCOZZA                   MARIAROSARIA      04/01/1970 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 13 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 25 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 SINOPOLI                  CARMELA           16/07/1961 NA 137 2005 0                   NA 36 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 GRAVINA                   ALESSANDRA        18/07/1975 NA 134 2007 0                   NA 46 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 PARIOTA                   PAOLA             30/05/1979 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 71 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 CAUTIERO                  ORNELLA           28/04/1967 NA 101 2007 0                   NA 86 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 MINGIONE                  ANGELINA          03/06/1958 NA 46 2000 0                   NA 104 3 Z  I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 CIANCI                    SABINA            15/08/1970 NA 18 2004 0                   NA 204 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MINGIONE                  ANGELINA          03/06/1958 NA 230 2000 0                   NA 18 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MASTRONARDI               TIZIANA           07/11/1960 NA 200 2000 0                   NA 30 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 VERDE                     ADELE             01/01/1973 NA 196 2007 0                   NA 35 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PEZZI                     MARIA CRISTINA    05/02/1962 NA 190 2000 0                   NA 40 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ORTA                      SUSANNA           20/05/1971 MI 187 2002 0                   NA 42 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 SAGGESE                   MARIANGELA        14/12/1968 NA 179 2005 0                   NA 50 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 APREDA                    EMILIA            10/09/1952 NA 147 2000 0                   NA 80 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 NAPOLITANO                DELIA             16/09/1960 NA 141 2000 0                   NA 88 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 PONE                      STEFANIA          10/05/1972 NA 125 2002 0 P A                 NA 104 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 DI BENEDETTO              LAURA             18/12/1977 NA 124 2007 0                   NA 107 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 APREA                     CARMELA           02/09/1965 NA 113 2002 0                   NA 123 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 FLAUTO                    MARGHERITA        30/05/1970 NA 93 2014 0                   NA 139 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ORTECA                    MARIA ROSARIA     24/05/1967 NA 82 2002 0                   NA 147 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 NOCERINO                  GABRIELLA         06/03/1969 NA 70 2002 0                   NA 160 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 CAROFALO                  DOLORES           15/09/1958 NA 56 2000 0                   NA 183 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 CAUTIERO                  ORNELLA           28/04/1967 NA 44 2002 0                   NA 208 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 BORRIELLO                 ANNA              19/10/1972 NA 41 2007 0                   NA 217 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 ZEPPETELLA                MAURO             05/12/1960 NA 37 2007 0                   NA 230 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 30 2009 0 P A                 NA 291 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 SINOPOLI                  CARMELA           16/07/1961 NA 27 2005 0                   NA 347 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 CARUSO                    ELISA             29/04/1978 NA 26 2011 0 P A                 NA 374 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 LAEZZA                    BARBARA           31/05/1970 NA 23 2000 0                   NA 425 3 Z  I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 SBAILO                    FORTUNA           25/07/1967 NA 22 2002 0                   NA 439 3 Z  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 GIOSAFATTE                ENZA              26/03/1970 NA 18 2007 0                   NA 501 3 V  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 ORTA                      SUSANNA           20/05/1971 MI 31 2007 0                   NA 32 3 Z  I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MASTRONARDI               TIZIANA           07/11/1960 NA 24 2000 0                   NA 52 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 ESPOSITO                  MONICA            11/10/1979 CE 175 2007 0 P A                 NA 31 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 RONCONI                   MARIAROSARIA      18/09/1969 NA 174 2005 0 P A                 NA 33 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 FERRERI                   MARIA             07/10/1968 NA 162 2007 0 P A                 NA 91 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 VIGGIANI                  AMBRA             26/01/1976 NA 160 2007 0 P A                 NA 104 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 CERCIELLO                 CESARE            15/10/1979 NA 159 2005 0 P A                 NA 111 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 IMPERATRICE               ANTONIETTA        07/04/1978 NA 156 2007 0 P A                 NA 126 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 D'AUSILIO                 ANASTASIA         26/10/1973 NA 154 2007 0 P A                 NA 134 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 FICO                      LUIGIA            08/02/1970 NA 151 2005 0 P A                 NA 149 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 DI COSTANZO               ILARIA            13/07/1973 NA 150 2003 0 P A                 NA 163 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 FORMISANO                 LUCIA             14/12/1974 NA 150 2007 0 P A                 NA 165 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 COVINI                    DARIO             20/06/1977 NA 149 2004 0 P A                 NA 172 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 LICCARDI                  MARIANNA          20/06/1972 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 187 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 COCOZZA                   MARIAROSARIA      04/01/1970 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 190 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 237 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 FORMISANO                 FRANCESCA         28/10/1977 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 MOLINO                    FRANCESCA         03/10/1976 NA 140 2007 0 P A                 NA 240 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 OLIMPO                    KATIUSCIA         01/05/1973 NA 139 2007 0 P A                 NA 259 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 PERNA                     VALERIA           09/10/1979 NA 138 2007 0 P A                 NA 279 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 BUONANNO                  MARIA ROSARIA     20/09/1971 NA 136 2007 0 P A                 NA 300 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 MAININI                   GABRIELLA         13/04/1977 NA 130 2005 0 P A                 NA 325 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 CUTILLI                   NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL 21/08/1965 EE 128 2002 0 P A                 NA 334 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 ACCIARINO                 ADRIANA           20/09/1971 NA 127 2003 0 P A                 NA 337 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 CASTALDO                  ALESSANDRA        05/11/1977 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 347 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 COTENA                    ROSA              24/05/1979 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 349 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 SCHETTINO                 CIRO              08/08/1973 NA 127 2014 0 P A                 NA 20 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 PONE                      STEFANIA          10/05/1972 NA 125 2002 0 P A                 NA 372 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 ESPOSITO MOCERINO         LUCIA             14/03/1980 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 9 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  28 PARIOTA                   PAOLA             30/05/1979 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  29 SCANNI                    ANTONIETTA        06/04/1979 NA 121 2009 0 P A                 NA 395 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  30 DE STEFANO                MARIANNA          15/04/1979 NA 121 2014 0 P A                 NA 36 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  31 MEDICI                    MARIA CRISTINA    14/10/1971 NA 119 2007 0 P A                 NA 404 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  32 COZZOLINO                 CIRA              08/03/1978 NA 112 2007 0 P A                 NA 441 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  33 DREI                      CARMEN            22/10/1976 NA 112 2009 0 P A                 NA 442 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  34 CONTINO                   MERCEDES          17/04/1970 CS 108 2009 0 P A                 NA 458 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  35 AUFIERI                   BARBARA           25/09/1976 NA 105 2005 0 P A                 NA 465 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  36 GRIECO                    ALESSANDRA        26/03/1972 NA 99 2009 0 P A                 NA 483 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  37 SPAGNUOLO                 CIRO              31/03/1967 NA 97 2009 0 P A                 NA 485 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  38 BATTAGLIA                 RAFFAELLA         17/06/1965 NA 85 2007 0 P A                 NA 507 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  39 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 70 2005 0 P A                 NA 528 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  40 RICCARDI                  CLELIA            18/07/1977 NA 70 2007 0 P A                 NA 532 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  41 ASCIONE                   CIRO              11/05/1977 NA 70 2014 0 P A                 NA 536 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  42 MEROLA                    MACRINA           22/07/1979 NA 69 2007 0 P A                 NA 537 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  43 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 66 2004 0 P A                 NA 542 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  44 TOMMASELLI                GIORGIO           10/08/1966 NA 66 2014 0 P A                 NA 547 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  45 ESPOSITO                  AMALIA            25/01/1979 NA 64 2009 0 P A                 NA 555 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  46 D'AVANZO                  MARIA             16/08/1972 NA 51 2009 0 P A                 NA 602 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  47 DELL'AIUTO                IMMACOLATA        02/07/1982 NA 31 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  48 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 30 2009 0 P A                 NA 792 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  49 CARUSO                    ELISA             29/04/1978 NA 26 2011 0 P A                 NA 902 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 ESPOSITO                  MONICA            11/10/1979 CE 175 2007 0 P A                 NA 31 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 RONCONI                   MARIAROSARIA      18/09/1969 NA 174 2005 0 P A                 NA 33 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 FERRERI                   MARIA             07/10/1968 NA 162 2007 0 P A                 NA 91 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 VIGGIANI                  AMBRA             26/01/1976 NA 160 2007 0 P A                 NA 104 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 CERCIELLO                 CESARE            15/10/1979 NA 159 2005 0 P A                 NA 111 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 IMPERATRICE               ANTONIETTA        07/04/1978 NA 156 2007 0 P A                 NA 126 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 D'AUSILIO                 ANASTASIA         26/10/1973 NA 154 2007 0 P A                 NA 134 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 FICO                      LUIGIA            08/02/1970 NA 151 2005 0 P A                 NA 149 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 DI COSTANZO               ILARIA            13/07/1973 NA 150 2003 0 P A                 NA 163 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 FORMISANO                 LUCIA             14/12/1974 NA 150 2007 0 P A                 NA 165 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 COVINI                    DARIO             20/06/1977 NA 149 2004 0 P A                 NA 172 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 LICCARDI                  MARIANNA          20/06/1972 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 187 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 COCOZZA                   MARIAROSARIA      04/01/1970 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 190 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 237 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 FORMISANO                 FRANCESCA         28/10/1977 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 MOLINO                    FRANCESCA         03/10/1976 NA 140 2007 0 P A                 NA 240 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 OLIMPO                    KATIUSCIA         01/05/1973 NA 139 2007 0 P A                 NA 259 3 Z  I



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 PERNA                     VALERIA           09/10/1979 NA 138 2007 0 P A                 NA 279 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 BUONANNO                  MARIA ROSARIA     20/09/1971 NA 136 2007 0 P A                 NA 300 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 MAININI                   GABRIELLA         13/04/1977 NA 130 2005 0 P A                 NA 325 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 CUTILLI                   NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL 21/08/1965 EE 128 2002 0 P A                 NA 334 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 ACCIARINO                 ADRIANA           20/09/1971 NA 127 2003 0 P A                 NA 337 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 CASTALDO                  ALESSANDRA        05/11/1977 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 347 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 COTENA                    ROSA              24/05/1979 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 349 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 SCHETTINO                 CIRO              08/08/1973 NA 127 2014 0 P A                 NA 20 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 PONE                      STEFANIA          10/05/1972 NA 125 2002 0 P A                 NA 372 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 ESPOSITO MOCERINO         LUCIA             14/03/1980 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 9 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  28 PARIOTA                   PAOLA             30/05/1979 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  29 SCANNI                    ANTONIETTA        06/04/1979 NA 121 2009 0 P A                 NA 395 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  30 DE STEFANO                MARIANNA          15/04/1979 NA 121 2014 0 P A                 NA 36 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  31 MEDICI                    MARIA CRISTINA    14/10/1971 NA 119 2007 0 P A                 NA 404 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  32 COZZOLINO                 CIRA              08/03/1978 NA 112 2007 0 P A                 NA 441 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  33 DREI                      CARMEN            22/10/1976 NA 112 2009 0 P A                 NA 442 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  34 CONTINO                   MERCEDES          17/04/1970 CS 108 2009 0 P A                 NA 458 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  35 AUFIERI                   BARBARA           25/09/1976 NA 105 2005 0 P A                 NA 465 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  36 GRIECO                    ALESSANDRA        26/03/1972 NA 99 2009 0 P A                 NA 483 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  37 SPAGNUOLO                 CIRO              31/03/1967 NA 97 2009 0 P A                 NA 485 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  38 BATTAGLIA                 RAFFAELLA         17/06/1965 NA 85 2007 0 P A                 NA 507 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  39 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 70 2005 0 P A                 NA 528 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  40 RICCARDI                  CLELIA            18/07/1977 NA 70 2007 0 P A                 NA 532 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  41 ASCIONE                   CIRO              11/05/1977 NA 70 2014 0 P A                 NA 536 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  42 MEROLA                    MACRINA           22/07/1979 NA 69 2007 0 P A                 NA 537 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  43 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 66 2004 0 P A                 NA 542 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  44 TOMMASELLI                GIORGIO           10/08/1966 NA 66 2014 0 P A                 NA 547 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  45 ESPOSITO                  AMALIA            25/01/1979 NA 64 2009 0 P A                 NA 555 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  46 D'AVANZO                  MARIA             16/08/1972 NA 51 2009 0 P A                 NA 602 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  47 DELL'AIUTO                IMMACOLATA        02/07/1982 NA 31 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  48 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 30 2009 0 P A                 NA 792 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  49 CARUSO                    ELISA             29/04/1978 NA 26 2011 0 P A                 NA 902 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 ESPOSITO                  MONICA            11/10/1979 CE 175 2007 0 P A                 NA 31 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 RONCONI                   MARIAROSARIA      18/09/1969 NA 174 2005 0 P A                 NA 33 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 FERRERI                   MARIA             07/10/1968 NA 162 2007 0 P A                 NA 91 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 VIGGIANI                  AMBRA             26/01/1976 NA 160 2007 0 P A                 NA 104 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 CERCIELLO                 CESARE            15/10/1979 NA 159 2005 0 P A                 NA 111 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 IMPERATRICE               ANTONIETTA        07/04/1978 NA 156 2007 0 P A                 NA 126 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 D'AUSILIO                 ANASTASIA         26/10/1973 NA 154 2007 0 P A                 NA 134 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 FICO                      LUIGIA            08/02/1970 NA 151 2005 0 P A                 NA 149 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 DI COSTANZO               ILARIA            13/07/1973 NA 150 2003 0 P A                 NA 163 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 FORMISANO                 LUCIA             14/12/1974 NA 150 2007 0 P A                 NA 165 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 COVINI                    DARIO             20/06/1977 NA 149 2004 0 P A                 NA 172 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 LICCARDI                  MARIANNA          20/06/1972 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 187 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 COCOZZA                   MARIAROSARIA      04/01/1970 NA 147 2005 0 P A                 NA 190 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 DE GAETANO                CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 237 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 FORMISANO                 FRANCESCA         28/10/1977 NA 141 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 MOLINO                    FRANCESCA         03/10/1976 NA 140 2007 0 P A                 NA 240 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 OLIMPO                    KATIUSCIA         01/05/1973 NA 139 2007 0 P A                 NA 259 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 PERNA                     VALERIA           09/10/1979 NA 138 2007 0 P A                 NA 279 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 BUONANNO                  MARIA ROSARIA     20/09/1971 NA 136 2007 0 P A                 NA 300 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 MAININI                   GABRIELLA         13/04/1977 NA 130 2005 0 P A                 NA 325 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 CUTILLI                   NOEMIE ANNA ISABEL 21/08/1965 EE 128 2002 0 P A                 NA 334 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 ACCIARINO                 ADRIANA           20/09/1971 NA 127 2003 0 P A                 NA 337 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 CASTALDO                  ALESSANDRA        05/11/1977 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 347 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 COTENA                    ROSA              24/05/1979 NA 127 2007 0 P A                 NA 349 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 SCHETTINO                 CIRO              08/08/1973 NA 127 2014 0 P A                 NA 20 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 PONE                      STEFANIA          10/05/1972 NA 125 2002 0 P A                 NA 372 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 ESPOSITO MOCERINO         LUCIA             14/03/1980 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 9 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  28 PARIOTA                   PAOLA             30/05/1979 NA 123 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  29 SCANNI                    ANTONIETTA        06/04/1979 NA 121 2009 0 P A                 NA 395 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  30 DE STEFANO                MARIANNA          15/04/1979 NA 121 2014 0 P A                 NA 36 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  31 MEDICI                    MARIA CRISTINA    14/10/1971 NA 119 2007 0 P A                 NA 404 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  32 COZZOLINO                 CIRA              08/03/1978 NA 112 2007 0 P A                 NA 441 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  33 DREI                      CARMEN            22/10/1976 NA 112 2009 0 P A                 NA 442 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  34 CONTINO                   MERCEDES          17/04/1970 CS 108 2009 0 P A                 NA 458 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  35 AUFIERI                   BARBARA           25/09/1976 NA 105 2005 0 P A                 NA 465 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  36 GRIECO                    ALESSANDRA        26/03/1972 NA 99 2009 0 P A                 NA 483 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  37 SPAGNUOLO                 CIRO              31/03/1967 NA 97 2009 0 P A                 NA 485 3 Z  I



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  38 BATTAGLIA                 RAFFAELLA         17/06/1965 NA 85 2007 0 P A                 NA 507 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  39 SGAMMATO                  MARIA CARMELA     08/03/1972 NA 70 2005 0 P A                 NA 528 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  40 RICCARDI                  CLELIA            18/07/1977 NA 70 2007 0 P A                 NA 532 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  41 ASCIONE                   CIRO              11/05/1977 NA 70 2014 0 P A                 NA 536 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  42 MEROLA                    MACRINA           22/07/1979 NA 69 2007 0 P A                 NA 537 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  43 SCARANO                   SILVANA           24/12/1972 NA 66 2004 0 P A                 NA 542 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  44 TOMMASELLI                GIORGIO           10/08/1966 NA 66 2014 0 P A                 NA 547 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  45 ESPOSITO                  AMALIA            25/01/1979 NA 64 2009 0 P A                 NA 555 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  46 D'AVANZO                  MARIA             16/08/1972 NA 51 2009 0 P A                 NA 603 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  47 DELL'AIUTO                IMMACOLATA        02/07/1982 NA 31 2007 0 P A                 NA 0 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  48 VENERUSO                  LUISA             08/07/1977 NA 30 2009 0 P A                 NA 793 3 Z  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  49 CARUSO                    ELISA             29/04/1978 NA 26 2011 0 P A                 NA 903 3 Z  I


